
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
503 
523 
501 
505 
303 
301 
504 
506 
305 
515 
513 
512 
510 
307 
500 
518 
522 
509 
516 
547 
521 
507 

502 
508 
514 
517 

Name 
SVENSSON Oscar 
MOLIN Kosmos 
JOHANSSON Nils 
BERNDTSSON Tim 
KARLQVIST Philip 
FRIBERG Max 
WIDFELDT Folke 
LINDÉN Rasmus 
EVALDSSON Theo 
PERSMEEN Axel 
KARLSSON Vidar 
ARNEKVIST Oliver 
LJUNGGREN Hampus 
ADOLFSSON-KORPÅS Melker 
ASKEROT William 
FRIBERG Melwin 
KARLEN Lukas 
ROXENROT Albin 
WALLIN Oscar 
SJÖBERG Sixten 
HOFLUND MARTINSSON Joel 
ÖJERSSON Tim 

BJURSELL Melvin 
ANDERSSON Melvin 
HANSSON André 
OLIN Fride 

Club 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Varbergs MTB 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
CK Master 
Kvänums IF 
Kvänums IF 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
CK Master 
Kvänums IF 
IF Hallby SOK 
Varbergs MTB 
Mjölby CK 
Skövde CK 
Kvänums IF 
IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Hallby SOK 
IF Hallby SOK 
Ulricehamns CK 
IF Hallby SOK 
Borås CA 
IKHP 
Borås CA 

IK Hakarpspojkarna 
Jönköpings CK 
Varbergs MTB 
IF Hallby SOK 

Laps Category 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 

NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 
NybP10 

 

Sorted on LapsVista Mountain 2014 - Nybörjarbanan 
Nyb 

Start 1 - Nybörjare 

Race - NybP10 

New Course 0,500 km 

2014-10-04 09:30 


